
List of SME Contacts to Notify of Important Issues 

September 2005

 

Anyone identifying names that should be changed are encouraged to provide the update 
information to: 

Rick Green, EH-32 at 301-903-7709 rick.green@eh.doe.gov, 

Tom Williams, EH-32 at 301-903-4859 thomas.e.williams@eh.doe.gov, or  

Mark Petts, EH-32 at 301-903-2414 mark.petts@eh.doe.gov  

 

Subject Matter Area Name Telephone E-mail Address 

Office of 
Aviation Management James Combs  505-845-5740 

 

jcombs@doeal.gov 

Backup Power Working 
Group  

John Fredlund 505-665-3555 john.fredlund@nnsa.doe.gov 

Chemical Safety 
Topical Committee 

Dan Marsick                   301-903-3954 dan.marsick@hq.doe.gov 

Construction Safety Pat Finn 301-903-9876 pat.finn@eh.doe.gov 

Chief Information 
Officer 

Brenda Coblentz 301-903-4632 brenda.coblentz@hq.doe.gov 

Emergency 
Management SIG 

Dorothy Manning  manningd@orau.gov 

Energy Facility 
Contractors Group 
(includes maintenance, 
SQA)  

Joe Yanek 803-952-9893 joseph.yanek@srs.gov 

Fire Protection Topical 
Committee 

Jim Bisker 301-903-6542 jim.bisker@eh.doe.gov 

Office of General 
Counsel 

Dan Ruge     202-586-6955 daniel.ruge@hq.doe.gov 

Hoisting and Rigging 
Technical Advisory 
Committee 

Pat Finn 301-903-9876 pat.finn@eh.doe.gov 

Industrial 
Hygiene/Occ. Safety

Deborah McFalls 865-576-4741 mcfallsd@orau.gov 
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Subject Matter Area Name Telephone E-mail Address 

Office of Inspector 
General 

Brent Burdick 202-586-5621 brent.burdick@hq.doe.gov 

Packaging 
Management Council 

Ashok Kapoor 

Jim Johnston 

505-845-4574 

 

akapoor@doeal.gov 

hmconslt@lanl.gov 

Performance Based 
Management SIG 

Paul Krumpe 301-903-1739 paul.krumpe@dp.doe.gov 

Procurement Richard H. Hopf 202-586-8613 richard.hopf@hq.doe.gov 

Quality and Safety 
Management Special 
Interest Group (QSM-
SIG) 

Katherine Brack 

Bud Danielson 

Denise Viator 

 

301-903-2954 

kjbrack@pantex.com 

bud.danielson@eh.doe.gov 

viatord@orau.gov 

DOE Radiation Control 
Coordinating 
Committee 

Maria Gavrilas-Guinn 

Joel Rabovsky 

202-586-2232 

301-903-2135 

gavrilas-guinn@em.doe.gov 

joel.rabovsky@hq.doe.gov 

Safety Analysis 
Software Group 

Dae Chung 301-903-3968 dae.chung@nnsa.doe.gov 

Security Al Nettleingham             301-903-2536 Al.Nettleingham@hq.doe.gov 

Supplier Quality 
Information Group 
(SQIG)  

Steve Stein  steinl@bnl.gov 

Transportation External 
Coordination Working 
Group 

Judith Holm 505-845-4767 jholm@doeal.gov 

NNSA Weapons Quality 
Assurance 

Joel Smith  joel.smith@nnsa.doe.gov 

Welding Topical 
Committee 

William S. Harker 208-526-3224 harkerws@id.doe.gov 
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